
5:24 am Thu 21 Nov, 24 Cyso Page 1

Event Name Participant Status
CYSO CYSO Active
Tue  09/17/2024  5:45 pm - 8:00 pm
CPM Commons
CYSO CYSO Active
Mon  09/30/2024  5:45 pm - 8:15 pm
EW Theater
CYSO CYSO Active
Tue  10/01/2024  5:45 pm - 8:15 pm
CPM Library
CYSO CYSO Active
Tue  10/08/2024  6:15 pm - 7:45 pm
EW Theater
CYSO CYSO Active
Mon  10/28/2024  6:30 pm - 9:45 pm
EW Great Hall
CYSO custodial CYSO Active
Mon  10/28/2024  6:30 pm - 9:45 pm
EW Great Hall
CYSO CYSO Active
Mon  11/18/2024  6:30 pm - 9:45 pm
EW Great Hall
CYSO CYSO Active
Wed  11/20/2024  6:30 pm - 9:45 pm
EW Great Hall
CYSO CYSO Active
Thu  11/21/2024  6:30 pm - 9:45 pm
EW A 111 Choir/Orchestra
CYSO CYSO Cancelled
Thu  11/21/2024  6:30 pm - 9:45 pm
EW Great Hall
CYSO CYSO Active
Fri  11/22/2024  5:45 pm - 8:30 pm
CPM Orch/Choir 
CPM Band room
CYSO CYSO Active
Thu  01/30/2025  5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
EW A 112 Band
CYSO CYSO Active
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Date Equipment
Fri  01/31/2025  5:30 pm - 7:30 pm
EW A 111 Choir/Orchestra
CYSO CYSO Active
Fri  01/31/2025  5:45 pm - 8:30 pm
CPM Orch/Choir 
CPM Band room
CYSO CYSO Active
Fri  01/31/2025  6:15 pm - 8:00 pm
EW A 112 Band
? CYSO CYSO Active
Sun  02/02/2025  12:00 pm - 9:00 pm
MLT Theater
MLT rm 230
CYSO CYSO Active
Tue  02/04/2025  6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CPM 14
CPM 5
CPM 6
CPM 12
CPM 9
CPM 19
CPM 15
CPM 13
CYSO CYSO Active
Wed  04/30/2025  5:30 pm - 8:00 pm
EW A 111 Choir/Orchestra
CYSO CYSO Active
Wed  04/30/2025  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
EW A 112 Band


